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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/9/1 Sat 137,012 43,073 180,085 

2018/9/2 Sun 125,327 37,657 162,984 

2018/9/3 Mon 114,577 37,261 151,838 

2018/9/4 Tue 110,358 35,912 146,270 

2018/9/5 Wed 114,782 37,112 151,894 

2018/9/6 Thu 115,005 36,790 151,795 

2018/9/7 Fri 139,373 43,140 182,513 

2018/9/8 Sat 151,062 43,972 195,034 

2018/9/9 Sun 148,343 41,770 190,113 

2018/9/10 Mon 111,947 36,035 147,982 

2018/9/11 Tue 111,057 35,306 146,363 

2018/9/12 Wed 111,503 36,323 147,826 

2018/9/13 Thu 113,701 36,408 150,109 

2018/9/14 Fri 136,689 42,014 178,703 

2018/9/15 Sat 136,721 41,958 178,679 

2018/9/16 Sun 130,315 38,189 168,504 

2018/9/17 Mon 105,403 35,480 140,883 

2018/9/18 Tue 106,197 35,692 141,889 

2018/9/19 Wed 110,470 35,493 145,963 

2018/9/20 Thu 113,646 36,505 150,151 

2018/9/21 Fri 156,094 46,144 202,238 

2018/9/22 Sat 157,236 49,211 206,447 

2018/9/23 Sun 150,073 44,961 195,034 

2018/9/24 Mon 143,176 38,963 182,139 

2018/9/25 Tue 114,776 36,551 151,327 

2018/9/26 Wed 108,452 36,200 144,652 

2018/9/27 Thu 107,463 36,373 143,836 

2018/9/28 Fri 132,983 43,204 176,187 

2018/9/29 Sat 152,918 49,669 202,587 

2018/9/30 Sun 140,201 44,806 185,007 

3,806,860 1,192,172 4,999,032 

126,895 39,739 166,634 
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